Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou
Dr. A. Brakatsoulas

A. Bakonyi

A. Bakonyi

Dr A. Brakatsoulas

Prof. A. Dionysopoulou

Prof. A. Raccah
Prof. A. Raccah
Prof. O. Stefan
Prof. S. Bartolini

Dr. V. Saranti

Prof. M. Kouskouna

Prof. Dr. M. Ruffert

Prof. O. Stefan

Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou

14.00-15.00
15.00-17.30
17.30-19.00

09.00-10.30

11.30-13.00
13.00-15.00

09.00-10.30

11.00-12.30

13.00-15.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

18.00-20.00

09.00-11.00

11.30-13.30

14.00-15.00

Welcoming speech
The mechanisms of Rule of Law

A demolished asylum system - the case of Hungary

Protecting refugees from Ukraine in Hungary

Rule of law and the role of national courts

The judicial review in EPPO Regulation in the light of Art. 47 Charter

The role of the CJEU's case law in the respect of EU values in Hungary
Rise of populism in France

The rise of soft law and challenges for rule of law and democracy
Rule of law and immigration

Greece's migration policy: Past, present and future

Rule of law and democracy: from values to enforceable principles

Fundamental rights in the shadow of EU law

The rise of soft law and challenges for rule of law and democracy

Closing speech



