2025 R-EU-R Jean Monnet Module Intensive Course

3,4,13,14 & 15 Feb 2025

@ Nomiki Vivliothiki Mavromichali 23, Athens

PROGRAM

DATE	SPEAKER	TIME	SUBJECT
3 F E B	Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou	14.00-15.00	Welcoming speech
	Dr. A. Brakatsoulas	15.00-17.30	The mechanisms of Rule of Law
	A. Bakonyi	17.30-19.00	A demolished asylum system - the case of Hungary
4 F E B	A. Bakonyi	09.00-10.30	Protecting refugees from Ukraine in Hungary
	Dr A. Brakatsoulas	11.30-13.00	Rule of law and the role of national courts
	Prof. A. Dionysopoulou	13.00-15.00	The judicial review in EPPO Regulation in the light of Art. 47 Charter
13 F E B	Prof. A. Raccah	09.00-10.30	The role of the CJEU's case law in the respect of EU values in Hungary
	Prof. A. Raccah	11.00-12.30	Rise of populism in France
	Prof. O. Stefan	13.00-15.00	The rise of soft law and challenges for rule of law and democracy
14 F E B	Prof. S. Bartolini	14.00-15.30	Rule of law and immigration
	Dr. V. Saranti	15.30-17.00	Greece's migration policy: Past, present and future
	Discussion	17.00-18.00	
	Prof. M. Kouskouna	18.00-20.00	Rule of law and democracy: from values to enforceable principles
15 F E B	Prof. Dr. M. Ruffert	09.00-11.00	Fundamental rights in the shadow of EU law
	Prof. O. Stefan	11.30-13.30	The rise of soft law and challenges for rule of law and democracy
	Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou	14.00-15.00	Closing speech